STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace WGPA Category Remarks
Marks Marks
WAITING LIST ARTS - GENERAL - SEATS :
1 C12220000 @ REVATHI K 16-06-2001 Arts & 727 1000 72.7 OBC
4 Commerce
2 C12220026 ANJANAV P 30-05-1999 Arts & 72 100 72 OBC
1 Commerce
3 C12220011 ANJANA A 12-07-2001  Arts & 719 1000 71.9 General
9 Commerce
4 C12220005 MEGHNA M K 08-09-1999 Arts & 716 1000 71.6 OBC
8 Commerce
5 C12220005 NEELANJANA A S 15-09-2000 Arts & 713 1000 71.3 OBC
4 Commerce
6 C12220001 Aswini R 02-01-2002 Arts & 2423 3400 71.26  General
9 Commerce
7 C12220002 KRISHNENDU AV 14-04-1999 Arts & 707 1000 70.7 General
4 Commerce
8 C12220021 SREYA SREEJAN 01-02-2001 Arts & 707 1000 70.7 OBC
6 Commerce
9 C12220026 SUMISHA K 17-05-1999 Arts & 706 1000 70.6 OBC
8 Commerce
10 C12220008 @ SREETHUP P 10-11-2001 Arts & 706 1000 70.6 OBC
2 Commerce
11 C12220006 ATHIRATP 16-08-2001 Arts & 705 1000 70.5 OBC
5 Commerce
12 C12220002 VISMAYAV 10-12-1999 Arts & 2112 3000 0.01 70.41 OBC

0

Commerce



Sl.

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Appl No
C12220016
6

C12220017
0

C12220007
7

C12220016
8

C12220025
6

C12220023
9

C12220023
6

C12220006
3

C12220005
1

C12220015
7

C12220009
7

C12220010
8

C12220008

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

VISMAYA C M

NAVEEN M

ASWATHI P

LAKSHMANAN

NANDHANA V

VAISHAKH R

ADITHYA MANOLI

DRISHYA AP

SNEHAT

LAYAKYV

ASHITHA C

AMINA.M.K

SNEHA P V

SHIBINA K K

DoB

01-03-2001

23-06-2001

16-06-2001

24-02-2001

26-04-2000

15-08-1998

27-07-2000

20-08-2001

02-05-1999

23-03-2000

29-03-2002

27-05-1998

03-11-1996

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

703

70

697

697

696

832

692

1037

688

687

1030

1028

Total

Marks

1000

10

100

1000

1000

1000

1200

1000

1500

1000

1000

1500

1500

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

70.3

70

70

69.7

69.7

69.6

69.33

69.2

69.14

68.8

68.7

68.67

68.54

Remarks

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General



Sl.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Appl No

1

C12220008
8

C12220021
0

C12220022
5

C12220007
0

C12220000
9

C12220023
8

C12220007
8

C12220031
0

C12220025
4

C12220016
2

C12220031
2

C12220029
7

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

SAYANTH SV

NISHIL E

VISMAYA BINEESH

AMAYA.M.P

ANUSHA A

DRUSHYA M

ASWANI'V P

LAKSHMI JAYARM

ASWIN C K

SISIRAUK

ATHIRA PAVITHRAN

CHANDHANA M S

DoB

22-08-2001

19-11-2001

29-04-2000

12-03-2002

07-05-2002

20-06-2000

21-08-2001

20-07-2001

02-06-2000

27-11-1998

27-05-2001

21-12-2001

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

683

818

68

678

676

2028

675

675

673

673

673

2012

Total
Marks

1000

1200

100

1000

1000

3000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

3000

Grace
Marks

WGPA Category

68.3

68.17

68

67.8

67.6

67.6

67.5

67.5

67.3

67.3

67.3

67.07

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Appl No
C12220005
2

C12220021
3

C12220026
4

C12220000
8

C12220010
0

C12220024
2

C12220003
0

C12220004
5

C12220020
8

C12220001
4

C12220030
7

C12220002
5

C12220017

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ARYA MYV

ANJALI P

SREESANTH KV

ARATHI AV

VISMAYA K

ANUSREE ASOKAN M

K

VISMAYA BINU

PRANAV T K

ARAVIND S

NANDANA M N

AYANAP C

ANUSREE K K

PRIYANKA RAJAN

DoB

13-02-1999

13-12-1998

18-09-2001

08-07-2001

05-10-1998

15-05-1995

23-03-2001

20-04-1991

21-10-1998

21-01-2002

29-06-2000

03-12-2000

20-12-1984

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

2008

2007

667

666

665

665

797

663

663

795

660

66

659

Total
Marks

3000

3000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1200

1000

1000

1200

1000

100

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

66.93

66.91

66.7

66.6

66.51

66.5

66.42

66.3

66.3

66.25

66

66

65.9

WGPA Category

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

SC

EWS

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Appl No

9

C12220025
1

C12220012
3

C12220010
3

C12220018
9

C12220031
3

C12220027
1

C12220008
9

C12220019
0

C12220005
5

C12220021
1

C12220021
5

C12220026
2

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Arya Lakshmanan

AISWARYA P K

ANSON MATHEW

THOMAS

SWATHIM T

VISMAYA E K

ABHINYA MOHANAN

BIJNU BABU

SRUTHIC P

SHINCY O P

RAGESH K

RITHUPARNA S

ASWATHI MINNADAN

DoB

24-06-1998

27-01-2001

25-04-1991

22-03-1999

03-01-2001

18-03-2000

19-08-1991

16-09-1998

01-09-1995

23-09-2000

29-03-2001

13-11-1997

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

658

656

65

650

650

650

1879

647

645

645

771

1153

Total
Marks

1000

1000

100

1000

1000

1000

2900

1000

1000

1000

1200

1800

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

65.8

65.6

65.01

65

65

65

64.79

64.7

64.51

64.5

64.25

64.07

General

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

Remarks



Sl.

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Appl No
C12220001
2

C12220017
6

C12220005
6

C12220018
5

C12220007
6

C12220015
2

C12220023
4

C12220004
7

C12220008
5

C12220013
7

C12220003
5

C12220013
2

C12220028

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ARUNIMAV M

VISMAYAR K

AMAL KRISHNAN K P

GHANASYAM

SUDHEER K

KAVYA MV

NEETHU K

AMAYA |

SRADHA SURESH

AYANA SURESH C K

SWETHA K

HRIDEESHA KV

SHILPAK P

ANJANA VINOD M K

DoB

07-01-2000

27-08-2001

26-01-2000

23-06-1999

28-12-2001

20-05-1999

21-03-1999

18-03-2002

11-04-2002

20-07-1998

17-09-2001

23-02-2000

06-05-1997

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

64

637

637

637

764

1144

632

631

629

628

626

1872

623

Total

Marks

100

1000

1000

1000

1200

1800

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

3000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA

64

63.7

63.7

63.7

63.67

63.57

63.2

63.1

62.9

62.8

62.6

62.4

62.31

Remarks

Category

OBC

OBC

General

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC



Sl.

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Appl No

1

C12220024
6

C12220006
9

C12220003
7

C12220023
3

C12220017
2

C12220020
5

C12220007
5

C12220021
8

C12220027
3

C12220001
6

C12220001
3

C12220017
1

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

RAJISHA R

Varsha K Santhosh

AMAYAKTK

RAMITHA M

PRIYANKA AV

ANAGHA KK

SIJIMOL S

PARVATHY P

ANUSHA ASHOKAN

SANYA P K

SURYA K

AJITH RAJC M

DoB

01-01-1998

05-04-2000

01-02-2002

16-11-1998

24-12-2001

30-05-1999

21-01-2000

16-10-1996

26-05-1998

30-11-1995

17-07-1996

25-05-1997

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

622

621

62

62

620

618

617

1850

1104

612

612

611

Total
Marks

1000

1000

100

100

1000

1000

1000

3000

1800

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

62.2

62.1

62

62

62

61.8

61.7

61.68

61.33

61.2

61.2

61.1

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

Remarks



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Grace WGPA Category Remarks
Marks Marks

88 C12220029 ANAGHACM 20-11-1998 Arts & 611 1000 61.1 OBC
3 Commerce

89 C12220030 RAKHI RAMADAS KK 22-10-1989 Arts & 1099 1800 0.01 61.07 OBC
5 Commerce

90 C12220024 LIJINA K 01-04-1988 Arts & 915 1500 0.01 61.01 OBC
3 Commerce

91 C12220023 ANAGHA ROOPESH 02-12-1998 Arts & 610 1000 61 OBC
7 Commerce

92 C12220012 ARYAM 21-03-2002 Arts & 61 100 61 OBC
2 Commerce

93 C12220020 MEGHAP 16-02-1999 Arts & 610 1000 61 OBC
1 Commerce

94 C12220005 ABHINYA MOHAN 26-10-2000 Arts & 61 100 61 OBC
9 Commerce

95 C12220028 SWATHI MK 08-08-2001 Arts & 610 1000 61 OBC
0 Commerce

96 C12220020 ATHIRACR 27-04-1996 Arts & 1827 3000 60.9 OBC
4 Commerce

97 C12220011 JISHNU A 18-07-1999 Arts & 609 1000 60.9 OBC
1 Commerce

98 C12220014 PRIYA'S 27-04-1987 Arts & 912 1500 60.8 OBC
9 Commerce

99 C12220006 JISHAJ 16-09-1999 Arts & 607 1000 60.7 SC
4 Commerce

100 C12220003 SHIMNA K K 24-08-2002 Arts & 607 1000 60.7 OBC



Sl.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

Appl No

8

C12220009
9

C12220002
2

C12220012
9

C12220014
0

C12220014
6

C12220010
6

C12220002
6

C12220026
9

C12220023
0

C12220014
8

C12220006
1

C12220003
6

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

DoB

ADITHYA S SUNEESH 22-03-1998

APARNA P

SUJISHA

CHANDRIKAYIL

MANJISHA M

ATHIRA P

ATHULDEVJS

ARUNIMA K

ANJANA O

DEEPIKA P

ASWINI

SUDHAKARAN

ASWATHIV M

ANJIMAP T

25-10-2001

12-04-1997

14-08-1999

15-10-2000

29-12-2000

11-10-2001

13-08-1997

10-05-2002

24-11-2000

10-07-1996

25-03-2000

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

607

605

1087

1086

1809

60

597

596

594

593

1275

Total
Marks

1000

1000

1800

1800

3000

10

100

1000

1000

1000

1000

2150

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

60.7

60.5

60.4

60.33

60.3

60

60

59.7

59.6

59.4

59.31

59.3

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

EWS

EWS

OBC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Appl No
C12220018
2

C12220001
7

C12220019
4

C12220031
1

C12220026
5

C12220012
0

C12220006
2

C12220018
1

C12220001
0

C12220017
4

C12220003
3

C12220029
1

C12220027

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

VISHNU V

BHAVYA SUNIL T

JISNA U

VISINAPT

ANJANAV M

PRAVEEN PRADEEP

THULASI P

ANUSREE M N

AKSHARA PRASAD V

ANUSREE KT K

AKHILA M

KEERTHANA S

NEETHU KV

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

DoB

24-06-2001

03-05-2001

21-09-2000

04-12-1993

26-06-1999

12-05-2001

18-05-2000

15-01-2002

28-05-1999

27-01-2001

02-10-1999

11-11-2001

04-12-1994

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

59

589

588

588

1764

584

1743

580

1731

574

1722

573

687

Total

Marks

100

1000

1000

1000

3000

1000

3000

1000

3000

1000

3000

1000

1200

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

59

58.9

58.8

58.8

58.8

58.4

58.1

58

57.7

57.4

57.4

57.3

57.26

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

Appl No

7

C12220021
2

C12220012
8

C12220022
9

C12220011
8

C12220009
8

C12220013
3

C12220018
4

C12220009
2

C12220019
9

C12220025
8

C12220031
5

C12220001
8

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

NANDANAC T

VAISHNAV P B

SOONAK P

SAYANTH K P

Sandra M

ABHAY KRISHNA K

KRISHNENDU K

NIKITHAK P

ATHIRA GIREESH

DILNA AP

ADWAITH MOHAN E

DRISHYATK

DoB

04-12-2001

30-04-2001

15-12-2000

02-12-2000

03-10-2001

24-09-1998

12-12-1998

18-12-2001

02-04-2001

27-04-1999

04-11-2001

16-07-1996

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

685

569

568

566

673

553

55

55

550

549

548

547

Total
Marks

1200

1000

1000

1000

1200

1000

100

100

1000

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

WGPA Category

57.08

56.9

56.8

56.6

56.08

55.3

55

55

55

54.9

54.8

54.7

OBC

ST

OBC

OBC

OBC

EWS

General

SC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

Appl No
C12220023
1

C12220026
3

C12220015
4

C12220020
3

C12220018
3

C12220025
2

C12220022
7

C12220016
0

C12220013
1

C12220016
5

C12220026
0

C12220018
7

C12220021

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ASWATHI T K

ASHIGHAV R

VYSHNAV S

ASHIKA K

Akshay BP

HARI KRISHNAN S

Nithun Lal CK

DARSANA M

ATHULYAV

MOUHAMMED ASHIF

KK

ASHWIN BABU G V

ARYANANDA A S

ANAGHA M

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

DoB

09-03-2000

16-03-1999

09-09-2001

01-12-2001

13-10-1997

18-08-1998

16-01-1999

10-09-1997

22-05-1993

12-12-1996

24-06-2000

22-04-2001

08-05-2000

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

545

543

543

541

1608

536

534

1599

532

530

630

523

1539

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

3000

1000

1000

3000

1000

1000

1200

1000

3000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

54.5

54.3

54.3

54.1

53.61

53.6

53.4

53.3

53.2

53

52.5

52.3

51.3

OBC

SC

EWS

OBC

General

General

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC



Sl.

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

Appl No

9

C12220028
2

C12220012
5

C12220022
0

C12220029
4

C12220014
5

C12220029
2

C12220031
6

C12220012
4

C12220000
7

C12220024
1

C12220004
1

C12220007
9

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

KRIPAN P

SATHUL CHANDANA

KP

VISHNU PRADEEP A

shonima p

mijin p v

SUDEEP G

Abhishek V

ARSHIN M K

ADITHYAV P

AKSHAY P

RAHUL A

MANASA N M

DoB

15-03-1999

31-10-2000

02-03-2001

29-01-2000

17-05-2000

10-04-2001

23-03-2002

12-02-2002

29-03-2001

29-06-1999

24-04-1999

26-09-2001

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

1530

51

1512

502

601

500

1497

496

485

1447

Total
Marks

3000

100

3000

1000

1200

10

10

1000

3000

1000

1000

3000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

51.01

51

50.4

50.2

50.08

50

50

50

49.9

49.6

48.5

48.23

SC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

Remarks



Sl.

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

Appl No
C12220020
6

C12220014
7

C12220024
5

C12220027
6

C12220004
9

C12220019
7

C12220014
2

C12220030
4

C12220023
2

C12220004
8

C12220008
7

C12220021
4

C12220022

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

shmana c p

Riya R

SIJINA P K

Shilpa Raj

SHIJINA K

DIVYATM

JISHA K

SRUDHISHNA K

ARYAM

RASYAC

ARSHA K

MUHAMMED FAZIL R

ANJANA P

DoB

26-03-1990

01-05-1996

10-01-1986

11-05-1996

15-11-1997

23-05-1987

25-05-1984

14-04-1997

09-12-2000

24-01-1997

29-10-1999

17-05-2001

16-11-1998

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

481

470

839

462

462

460

613

435

418

410

245

200

398

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1800

1000

1000

1000

1400

1000

1000

1000

600

500

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA

48.1

47.01

46.61

46.2

46.2

46

43.79

43.5

41.8

41

40.83

40

39.8

Remarks

Category

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

EWS

OBC

General



Sl.

176

177

178

179

180

181

WAITING LIST- ARTS - OBC - SEATS :

1

Appl No

2

C12220011
3

C12220022
4

C12220009
0

C12220003
9

C12220004
0

C12220024
9

C12220000
4

C12220026
1

C12220026
8

C12220005
1

C12220005
2

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

PRIYAMVADA M

ANJANA M R

SARUN C

AKHIL DAS V K

VYSHNAV P

Reshma. M

REVATHI K

ANJANA YV P

SUMISHA K

LAYAKYV

ARYA MYV

DoB

25-12-1996

30-12-1995

29-01-1997

20-10-1999

24-04-1998

10-09-1991

16-06-2001

30-05-1999

17-05-1999

02-05-1999

13-02-1999

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

390

388

383

382

375

375

727

72

706

1037

2008

Total
Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

100

1000

1500

3000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

39

38.8

38.3

38.2

37.5

37.5

72.7

72

70.6

69.14

66.93

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

General

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks
Maniyani
Thiyya
Viswakaramas
Kaniyan
Ezhava



Sl.

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Appl No
C12220000
8

C12220021
1

C12220017
6

C12220003
5

C12220027
7

C12220013
1

C12220016
5

C12220029
2

C12220020
6

C12220014
7

C12220014
2

C12220005
8

C12220026

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ARATHIA YV

RAGESH K

VISMAYAR K

HRIDEESHA KV

NEETHU KV

ATHULYA V

MOUHAMMED ASHIF

KK

SUDEEP G

shmana c p

Riya R

JISHA K

MEGHNA M K

SREESANTH KV

DoB

08-07-2001

23-09-2000

27-08-2001

17-09-2001

04-12-1994

22-05-1993

12-12-1996

10-04-2001

26-03-1990

01-05-1996

25-05-1984

08-09-1999

18-09-2001

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

666

645

637

626

687

532

530

481

470

613

716

667

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1200

1000

1000

10

1000

1000

1400

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA

66.6

64.5

63.7

62.6

57.26

53.2

53

50

48.1

47.01

43.79

71.6

66.7

Category

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks

Vaniar

Yadav

Thattan

Others

Veluthedath Nayar (Veluthedath

Vannathan)

Mukayar

Muslim

Saliya

Mappila

Vilakkithalavan

Vannathan

Thiyya

Viswakaramas



Sl.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Appl No

4

C12220008
9

C12220023
3

C12220017
2

C12220026
0

C12220024
5

C12220021
4

C12220005
4

C12220007
5

C12220020
4

C12220023
1

C12220021
6

C12220024
3

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

BIJNU BABU

RAMITHA M

PRIYANKA AV

ASHWIN BABU G V

SIJINAP K

MUHAMMED FAZIL R

NEELANJANA A S

SIJIMOL S

ATHIRACR

ASWATHI T K

SREYA SREEJAN

LIJINA K

DoB

19-08-1991

16-11-1998

24-12-2001

24-06-2000

10-01-1986

17-05-2001

15-09-2000

21-01-2000

27-04-1996

09-03-2000

01-02-2001

01-04-1988

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

1879

62

620

630

839

200

713

617

1827

545

707

915

Total
Marks

2900

100

1000

1200

1800

500

1000

1000

3000

1000

1000

1500

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

64.79

62

62

52.5

46.61

40

71.3

61.7

60.9

54.5

70.7

61.01

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks

Ezhava

Vaniar

Maniyani

Thattan

Saliya

Muslim

Thiyya

Ezhava

Vaniar

Viswakaramas

Thiyya

Ezhava



Sl.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

Appl No
C12220017
4

C12220027
6

C12220008
2

C12220002
2

C12220004
0

C12220006
5

C12220012
0

C12220002
0

C12220016
6

C12220007
7

C12220016
8

C12220025
6

C12220023

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ANUSREE KT K

Shilpa Raj

SREETHU P P

APARNA P

VYSHNAV P

ATHIRATP

PRAVEEN PRADEEP

VISMAYA V

VISMAYA C M

ASWATHI P

LAKSHMANAN

NANDHANA V

VAISHAKH R

ADITHYA MANOLI

DoB

27-01-2001

11-05-1996

10-11-2001

25-10-2001

24-04-1998

16-08-2001

12-05-2001

10-12-1999

01-03-2001

16-06-2001

24-02-2001

26-04-2000

15-08-1998

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

574

462

706

605

375

705

584

2112

703

70

697

697

696

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

3000

1000

100

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

57.4

46.2

70.6

60.5

37.5

70.5

58.4

70.41

70.3

70

69.7

69.7

69.6

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Remarks

Vaniar

Viswakaramas

Thiyya

Ezhava

Vaniar

Thiyya

Ezhava

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya



Sl.

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Appl No

9

C12220023
6

C12220006
3

C12220015
7

C12220009
7

C12220010
8

C12220008
8

C12220021
0

C12220022
5

C12220007
0

C12220000
9

C12220023
8

C12220007
8

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

DRISHYA AP

SNEHAT

ASHITHA C

AMINA.M.K

SNEHA P V

SAYANTH SV

NISHIL E

VISMAYA BINEESH

AMAYA.M.P

ANUSHA A

DRUSHYA M

ASWANI 'V P

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

DoB

27-07-2000

20-08-2001

23-03-2000

29-03-2002

27-05-1998

22-08-2001

19-11-2001

29-04-2000

12-03-2002

07-05-2002

20-06-2000

21-08-2001

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

832

692

688

687

1030

683

818

68

678

676

2028

675

Total
Marks

1200

1000

1000

1000

1500

1000

1200

100

1000

1000

3000

1000

Grace
Marks

WGPA Category

69.33

69.2

68.8

68.7

68.67

68.3

68.17

68

67.8

67.6

67.6

67.5

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Remarks



Sl.

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

Appl No
C12220031
2

C12220025
4

C12220016
2

C12220029
7

C12220021
3

C12220024
2

C12220003
0

C12220004
5

C12220001
4

C12220017
9

C12220012
3

C12220027
1

C12220018

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ATHIRA PAVITHRAN

ASWIN C K

SISIRAUK

CHANDHANA M S

ANJALI P

ANUSREE ASOKAN M

K

VISMAYA BINU

PRANAV T K

NANDANA M N

PRIYANKA RAJAN

AISWARYA P K

ABHINYA MOHANAN

SWATHIM T

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

DoB

27-05-2001

02-06-2000

27-11-1998

21-12-2001

13-12-1998

15-05-1995

23-03-2001

20-04-1991

21-01-2002

20-12-1984

27-01-2001

18-03-2000

22-03-1999

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

673

673

673

2012

2007

665

797

663

795

659

656

650

650

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

3000

3000

1000

1200

1000

1200

1000

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

67.3

67.3

67.3

67.07

66.91

66.5

66.42

66.3

66.25

65.9

65.6

65

65

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Remarks



Sl.

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Appl No

9

C12220031
3

C12220019
0

C12220021
5

C12220001
2

C12220007
6

C12220015
2

C12220023
4

C12220004
7

C12220008
5

C12220013
7

C12220013
2

C12220028
1

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

VISMAYA E K

SRUTHIC P

RITHUPARNA S

ARUNIMAV M

KAVYA MV

NEETHU K

AMAYA |

SRADHA SURESH

AYANA SURESH C K

SWETHA K

SHILPAK P

ANJANA VINOD M K

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

DoB

03-01-2001

16-09-1998

29-03-2001

07-01-2000

28-12-2001

20-05-1999

21-03-1999

18-03-2002

11-04-2002

20-07-1998

23-02-2000

06-05-1997

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

650

647

771

64

764

1144

632

631

629

628

1872

623

Total
Marks

1000

1000

1200

100

1200

1800

1000

1000

1000

1000

3000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

65

64.7

64.25

64

63.67

63.57

63.2

63.1

62.9

62.8

62.4

62.31

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Remarks



Sl.

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

Appl No
C12220006
9

C12220003
7

C12220020
5

C12220027
3

C12220001
6

C12220001
3

C12220029
3

C12220030
5

C12220020
1

C12220005
9

C12220028
0

C12220023
7

C12220012

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

Varsha K Santhosh

AMAYAKTK

ANAGHA KK

ANUSHA ASHOKAN

SANYA P K

SURYA K

ANAGHACM

RAKHI RAMADAS K K

MEGHA P

ABHINYA MOHAN

SWATHI M K

ANAGHA ROOPESH

ARYAM

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

DoB

05-04-2000

01-02-2002

30-05-1999

26-05-1998

30-11-1995

17-07-1996

20-11-1998

22-10-1989

16-02-1999

26-10-2000

08-08-2001

02-12-1998

21-03-2002

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

621

62

618

1104

612

612

611

1099

610

61

610

610

61

Total
Marks

1000

100

1000

1800

1000

1000

1000

1800

1000

100

1000

1000

100

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA Category

62.1

62

61.8

61.33

61.2

61.2

61.1

61.07

61

61

61

61

61

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Remarks



Sl.

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

Appl No

2

C12220011
1

C12220014
9

C12220003
8

C12220009
9

C12220012
9

C12220014
0

C12220014
6

C12220002
6

C12220026
9

C12220006
1

C12220003
6

C12220018
2

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

JISHNU A

PRIYA S

SHIMNA K K

ADITHYA S SUNEESH

SUJISHA

CHANDRIKAYIL

MANJISHA M

ATHIRA P

ARUNIMA K

ANJANA O

ASWATHIV M

ANJIMAP T

VISHNU V

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

DoB

18-07-1999

27-04-1987

24-08-2002

22-03-1998

12-04-1997

14-08-1999

15-10-2000

11-10-2001

13-08-1997

10-07-1996

25-03-2000

24-06-2001

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

609

912

607

607

1087

1086

1809

60

597

593

1275

59

Total
Marks

1000

1500

1000

1000

1800

1800

3000

100

1000

1000

2150

100

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

60.9

60.8

60.7

60.7

60.4

60.33

60.3

60

59.7

59.31

59.3

59

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Remarks



Sl.

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Appl No
C12220001
7

C12220019
4

C12220031
1

C12220018
1

C12220001
0

C12220029
1

C12220021
2

C12220022
9

C12220011
8

C12220009
8

C12220025
8

C12220031
5

C12220001

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

BHAVYA SUNIL T

JISNA U

VISINAPT

ANUSREE M N

AKSHARA PRASAD V

KEERTHANA S

NANDANAC T

SOONAK P

SAYANTH K P

Sandra M

DILNA AP

ADWAITH MOHAN E

DRISHYATK

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

DoB

03-05-2001

21-09-2000

04-12-1993

15-01-2002

28-05-1999

11-11-2001

04-12-2001

15-12-2000

02-12-2000

03-10-2001

27-04-1999

04-11-2001

16-07-1996

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &

Marks

589

588

588

580

1731

573

685

568

566

673

549

548

547

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

3000

1000

1200

1000

1000

1200

1000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

WGPA

58.9

58.8

58.8

58

57.7

57.3

57.08

56.8

56.6

56.08

54.9

54.8

54.7

Category

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Remarks



Sl.

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Appl No

8

C12220020
3

C12220022
7

C12220018
7

C12220021
9

C12220012
5

C12220022
0

C12220012
4

C12220000
7

C12220004
1

C12220007
9

C12220004
9

C12220019
7

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

ASHIKA K

Nithun Lal CK

ARYANANDA A S

ANAGHA M

SATHUL CHANDANA

KP

VISHNU PRADEEP A

ARSHIN M K

ADITHYAV P

RAHUL A

MANASA N M

SHIJINA K

DIVYATM

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

DoB

01-12-2001

16-01-1999

22-04-2001

08-05-2000

31-10-2000

02-03-2001

12-02-2002

29-03-2001

24-04-1999

26-09-2001

15-11-1997

23-05-1987

Degree

Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

541

534

523

1539

51

1512

500

1497

485

1447

462

460

Total
Marks

1000

1000

1000

3000

100

3000

1000

3000

1000

3000

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

WGPA Category

54.1

53.4

52.3

51.3

51

50.4

50

49.9

48.5

48.23

46.2

46

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Remarks



Sl.

131

132

133

134

135

136

Appl No
C12220030
4

C12220023
2

C12220004
8

C12220011
3

C12220009
0

C12220003
9

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

SRUDHISHNA K

ARYA M

RASYA C

PRIYAMVADA M

SARUN C

AKHIL DAS V K

WAITING LIST ARTS - SC - SEATS :

1

C12220010
0

C12220030
7

C12220005
5

C12220026
2

C12220018
5

C12220017
1

VISMAYA K

AYANAPC

SHINCY O P

ASWATHI MINNADAN

GHANASYAM

SUDHEER K

AJITH RAJC M

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

DoB

14-04-1997

09-12-2000

24-01-1997

25-12-1996

29-01-1997

20-10-1999

05-10-1998

29-06-2000

01-09-1995

13-11-1997

23-06-1999

25-05-1997

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

435

418

410

390

383

382

665

660

645

1153

637

611

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1800

1000

1000

Grace
Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01

WGPA Category

43.5

41.8

41

39

38.3

38.2

66.51

66

64.51

64.07

63.7

61.1

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Thiyya

Remarks



Sl.

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

WAITING LIST - ARTS -ST - SEATS :

1

WAITING LIST ARTS - EWS - SEATS :

1

Appl No
C12220006
4

C12220026
5

C12220006
2

C12220003
3

C12220009
2

C12220026
3

C12220028
2

C12220029
4

C12220014
5

C12220012 VAISHNAV P B

8

C12220002 ANUSREE KK

5

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

JISHA J

ANJANA V M

THULASI P

AKHILA M

NIKITHAK P

ASHIGHAV R

KRIPAN P

shonima p

mijin p v

DoB

16-09-1999

26-06-1999

18-05-2000

02-10-1999

18-12-2001

16-03-1999

15-03-1999

29-01-2000

17-05-2000

30-04-2001

03-12-2000

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

607

1764

1743

1722

55

543

1530

502

601

569

66

Total

Marks

1000

3000

3000

3000

100

1000

3000

1000

1200

1000

100

Grace
Marks

0.01

WGPA

60.7

58.8

58.1

57.4

55

54.3

51.01

50.2

50.08

56.9

66

Remarks

Category

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

ST

EWS



Sl.

2

Appl No

C12220023
0

C12220014
8

C12220013
3

C12220015
4

C12220008
7

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name

DEEPIKA P

ASWINI

SUDHAKARAN

ABHAY KRISHNA K

VYSHNAV S

ARSHA K

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(THALASSERY)

DoB

10-05-2002

24-11-2000

24-09-1998

09-09-2001

29-10-1999

Degree

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Arts &
Commerce

Marks

596

594

553

543

245

Total

Marks

1000

1000

1000

1000

600

Grace
Marks

WGPA Category

59.6

59.4

55.3

54.3

40.83

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

Remarks



